
PACHET CONSUMABILE

I.D.: 66161479

Data publicarii	10.02.22	Coduri CPV	33770000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.190,95 RON - 4.190,95 RON

Descriere: 1 CLORURA DE CALCIU 94-98% SAC 25KG 7 126,06 882,42 2 DOZATOR SAPUN INOX 500ML 5 71,85 359,25 3 DOMESTOS 5L 10 36,33 363,30 4 SACI MENAJ 60L 10B 50 3,11 155,50 5 SACI MENAJ 120L 10B 50 5,39 269,50 6 RAMA WC UNIVERSAL 5 20,63 103,15 7 DETERGENT GEAM 750ML 10 4,95 49,50 8 SANO BLUE DET WC 150GR 20 12,15 243,00 9 PROSOP HARTIE 350FOI 2STR 20 9,25 185,00 10 SAPUN LICHID YUPO 5L 5 21,01 105,05 11 MANUSI NITRIL 100B 2 42,00 84,00 12 AIRWICK REZ SPRAY 250ML 10 12,32 123,20 13 ALCOOL SANITAR 500ML 20 6,18 123,60 14 COS GUNOI INOX 20L 8 143,06 1144,48 VALOARE 4190,95 TVA 796,28 TOTAL 4987,23
